

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).4349-4350/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 21/06/2006 in CRLMC No.935/2004 & CRLMC No.1457/2004 of
The HIGH COURT OF KERALA AT ERNAKULAM)

N.P.LEELAMMA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M.A. MANY & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,stay)

Date: 16/11/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)
Mr. V.K. Sidharthan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mr. R. Sathish,Adv.
Mr. Ranjith K.C. ,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Respondent Nos.1,3 and 4 are granted four weeks' time for filing Counter
Affidavit.

Await service of notice of Respondent No.2.

Call on 10th January, 2008.

(SUNIL THOMAS)
Registrar