

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).4349-4350/2007

N.P.LEELAMMA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M.A. MANY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 10/01/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Abhigya, Adv.  
for Mr. V.K. Sidharthan, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. B.S. Sharma, Adv.  
for Mr. R. Sathish, Adv.

Mr. Ranjith K.C. ,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

As a last chance, Counter Affidavit be filed before 13 th February,  
2008.

Petition has to supply copy of the pleadings to the other side  
within a week.

List the matters on 13th February, 2008.

(S.G.SHAH)  
Registrar