

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).4349-4350/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 21/06/2006 in CRLMC No. 1457/2004 & CRLMC No. 935/2004 of The HIGH COURT OF KERALA AT ERNAKULAM)

N.P.LEELAMMA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M.A. MANY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,stay and office report)

Date: 09/07/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Petitioner(s) Mr. V.K. Sidharthan,Adv. (NP)

For Respondent(s) Mr. R. Sathish,Adv.
rrs. 2 & 3

rrs. 1 & 4- Mr. Ranjith K.C.,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

In view of letter circulated, adjourned by four
weeks.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Vijay Dhawan]
Court Master